
School Route AM PM Stop Location

CAMP ROAD MS 301 3:52 PM RIVERLAND WOODS PL @ RIVER HAVEN CIR (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 3:55 PM N GRIMBALL RD @ DELESTON ST (NNE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 3:56 PM 1932 GRIMBALL RD

CAMP ROAD MS 301 4:49 PM 1834 FOLLY RD (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 3:53 PM HINSON AV @ WELCH AV (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 3:54 PM FORT PEMBERTON DR @ HINSON AV (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 3:56 PM PLYMOUTH AV @ FRAMPTON AV (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 4:07 PM WESTSIDE DR @ HOUGHTON DR (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 4:09 PM CROSSCREEK DR @ SAWGRASS RD (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 3:47 PM PAULINE AV @ LYNTON AV (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 3:50 PM RENWOOD DR @ KINGSWOOD DR (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 3:53 PM FARMINGTON RD @ HONEYSUCKLE LN (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 3:56 PM SECESSIONVILLE RD @ MAPLETON AV (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 3:58 PM DOWNER DR @ OAKCREST DR (NORTH) (NORTH) (NORTH) (ESE)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 4:00 PM OAKCREST DR @ SUTTON ST (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 4:01 PM WILTON ST & BRADFORD AVE (E)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 4:05 PM DEXTER LN @ AMANDA PARK (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 4:06 PM AMANDA PARK LN @ BLAZE LN (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 4:07 PM AMANDA PARK LN @ PINNACLE LN (E)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 4:12 PM
ARUBA CIR @ BARBADOS WAY (NEAR ENTRANCE) (NEAR ENTRANCE) (NEAR 

ENTRANCE) (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 4:21 PM FERGUSON RD & DANNY ST (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 4:23 PM FERGUSON RD @ BELLA TERRA LN (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 3:53 PM WITTER ST @ AVENUE B (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 3:54 PM BRESEE ST @ WESTWOOD DR (WNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 4:10 PM CAPTAIN RIVERS DR @ CHARMING NANCY RD (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 4:13 PM FORT JOHNSON RD @ SEASIDE LN (SW)



School Route AM PM Stop Location

CAMP ROAD MS 306 3:53 PM NABORS DR @ QUAIL DR (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 3:55 PM AFFIRMATION BLVD @ LAWTON HARBOR DR (S)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 3:56 PM AFFIRMATION BLVD @ HARBOR TRACE CIR (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 3:58 PM COTTON HOUSE DR @ WHISPERING MARSH DR (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 4:01 PM COMPASS PT & WHISPERING MARSH DR (N) (N) (WNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 4:14 PM 1123 HARBOR VIEW RD

CAMP ROAD MS 306 4:18 PM CARMEL DR @ FORT SUMTER DR (E)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 4:22 PM WINSLOW DR @ FORT SUMTER DR (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:49 PM JORDAN ST @ KEMPER AV (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:50 PM
ELLIS OAK AV@DANIEL ELLIS DR (OUTSIDE GATES) (OUTSIDE GATES) (OUTSIDE 

GATES) (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:50 PM RIVERS POINT ROW @ MEANDER ROW (S)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:51 PM OYSTER POINT ROW @ RIVERS POINT ROW (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:51 PM BROCKMAN DR @ S HELD CIR (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:52 PM 1402 CAMP RD (POINT JAMES APTS) (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:54 PM CAMP RD @ ENCAMPMENT RD (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:54 PM DILLS BLUFF RD @ GREENHILL RD (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:55 PM WEIR ST @ WELLINGTON DR (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:55 PM FORT SUMTER DR @ MONTGOMERY RD (ESE)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:56 PM CONDON DR @ W DARWIN ST (NNE)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 3:57 PM JULIAN CLARK RD @ HOOD ST (ESE)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 3:53 PM FORT JOHNS0N RD @ TALLWOOD RD (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 3:54 PM FORT JOHNSON RD @ JOE RIVERS RD (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 3:55 PM FORT JOHNSON RD @ FRED ST (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 3:56 PM HIGHWOOD CIR @ SHORTWOOD ST (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 3:58 PM FORT JOHNSON RD @ PARROT CREEK WAY (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 4:22 PM BEAUREGARD ST @ CLEARVIEW DR (WEST) (WEST) (SE)



School Route AM PM Stop Location

CAMP ROAD MS 309 3:49 PM SECESSIONVILLE RD @ HARBORSUN DR (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 3:53 PM SECESSIONVILLE RD @ WOODVIEW LN (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 3:55 PM WESTWAY DR @ WESTWOOD DR (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 3:57 PM BUR CLARE DR @ ROSE PARK DR (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 4:06 PM PLANTERS TRACE DR @ COTTON PLANTERS CT (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 4:11 PM SECESSIONVILLE RD @ COOPER JUDGE LN (NNE)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 4:12 PM GRIMBALL RD EXT @ DONNIE LN (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 4:14 PM S GRIMBALL RD @ ISMAEL RD (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 4:14 PM S GRIMBALL RD @ SCOTT HILL RD (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 4:15 PM S GRIMBALL RD @ NATHANIEL DR (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 3:53 PM MIKELL DR @ DUVALL ST (WNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 3:55 PM BRUCE ST @ HARBOR VIEW RD (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 4:04 PM BAYVIEW FARMS BLVD @ CLARK SOUND CIR (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 4:05 PM WAYFARER LN @ SPANISH MOSS CT (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 4:05 PM WAYFARER LN @ PORTABELLA LN (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 4:08 PM FORT JOHNSON RD @ EAGLEWOOD TR (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 4:10 PM EAGLEWOOD TRL & HIGH NEST LN (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 4:13 PM MARINER DR @ WINDWARD RD (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 4:17 PM GALLEON RD @ SEAWARD DR (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 4:19 PM SCHOONER RD @ STARBOARD RD (E)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 4:20 PM CREEKSIDE DR @ PARROT POINT DR (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 514 3:46 PM CENTRAL PARK RD @ RILEY RD (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 8:00 AM 1654 FOLLY RD

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:28 AM CROSSCREEK DR @ SAWGRASS RD (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:31 AM WESTSIDE DR @ HOUGHTON DR (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:52 AM PLYMOUTH AV @ FRAMPTON AV (SE)



School Route AM PM Stop Location

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:54 AM FORT PEMBERTON DR @ HINSON AV (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:56 AM HINSON AV @ WELCH AV (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:09 AM 1932 GRIMBALL RD

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:10 AM N GRIMBALL RD @ DELESTON ST (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:20 AM FERGUSON RD @ BELLA TERRA LN (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:22 AM FERGUSON RD & DANNY ST (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:26 AM AMANDA PARK LN @ PINNACLE LN (S)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:27 AM AMANDA PARK LN @ BLAZE LN (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:28 AM DEXTER LN @ AMANDA PARK (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:32 AM
ARUBA CIR @ BARBADOS WAY (NEAR ENTRANCE) (NEAR ENTRANCE) (NEAR 

ENTRANCE) (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:36 AM RIVERLAND WOODS PL @ RIVER HAVEN CIR (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:41 AM WILTON ST & BRADFORD AVE (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:42 AM OAKCREST DR @ SUTTON ST (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:44 AM DOWNER DR @ OAKCREST DR (NORTH) (NORTH) (NORTH) (WNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:47 AM SECESSIONVILLE RD @ MAPLETON AV (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:49 AM FARMINGTON RD @ HONEYSUCKLE LN (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:52 AM RENWOOD DR @ KINGSWOOD DR (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:55 AM PAULINE AV @ LYNTON AV (S)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:38 AM CAPTAIN RIVERS DR @ CHARMING NANCY RD (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:40 AM BAYVIEW FARMS BLVD @ CLARK SOUND CIR (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:41 AM WAYFARER LN @ SPANISH MOSS CT (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:42 AM WAYFARER LN @ PORTABELLA LN (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:44 AM FORT JOHNSON RD @ EAGLEWOOD TR (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:45 AM EAGLEWOOD TR @ SOARING LN (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:47 AM MARINER DR @ WINDWARD RD (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:49 AM SCHOONER RD @ STARBOARD RD (S)



School Route AM PM Stop Location

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:50 AM GALLEON RD @ SEAWARD DR (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:53 AM CREEKSIDE DR @ PARROT POINT DR (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:55 AM FORT JOHNSON RD @ SEASIDE LN (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 7:28 AM COMPASS PT @ WHISPERING MARSH DR (S) (S) (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 7:29 AM COTTON HOUSE DR @ WHISPERING MARSH DR (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 7:43 AM CARMEL DR @ FORT SUMTER DR (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:15 AM FORT SUMTER DR @ MONTGOMERY RD (NNE)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:15 AM WEIR ST @ WELLINGTON DR (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:16 AM CONDON DR @ W DARWIN ST (ESE)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:18 AM JULIAN CLARK RD @ HOOD ST (WNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:18 AM DILLS BLUFF RD @ GREENHILL RD (NNE)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:19 AM CAMP RD @ ENCAMPMENT RD (E)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:20 AM 1402 CAMP RD (POINT JAMES APTS) (E)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:21 AM BROCKMAN DR @ S HELD CIR (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:22 AM ANDERSON AV @ S HELD CIR (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:22 AM OYSTER POINT ROW @ RIVERS POINT ROW (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:23 AM RIVERS POINT ROW @ MEANDER ROW (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:23 AM JORDAN ST @ KEMPER AV (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:24 AM
ELLIS OAK AV@DANIEL ELLIS DR (OUTSIDE GATES) (OUTSIDE GATES) (OUTSIDE 

GATES) (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:19 AM HIGHWOOD CIR @ SHORTWOOD ST (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:21 AM FORT JOHNSON RD @ FRED ST (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:25 AM FORT JOHNSON RD @ PARROT CREEK WAY (ESE)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:25 AM S GRIMBALL RD @ NATHANIEL DR (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:25 AM S GRIMBALL RD @ SCOTT HILL RD (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:26 AM S GRIMBALL RD @ ISMAEL RD (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:28 AM GRIMBALL RD EXT @ DONNIE LN (WSW)



School Route AM PM Stop Location

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:28 AM SECESSIONVILLE RD @ COOPER JUDGE LN (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:38 AM PLANTERS TRACE DR @ COTTON PLANTERS CT (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:43 AM BUR CLARE DR @ ROSE PARK DR (E)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:44 AM WESTWAY DR @ WESTWOOD DR (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:47 AM SECESSIONVILLE RD @ WOODVIEW LN (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:51 AM SECESSIONVILLE RD @ HARBORSUN DR (S)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:52 AM BRESEE ST @ WESTWOOD DR (ESE)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:54 AM WITTER ST @ AVENUE B (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:17 AM MIKELL DR @ DUVALL ST (ESE)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:18 AM BRUCE ST @ HARBOR VIEW RD (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:25 AM NABORS DR @ QUAIL DR (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:26 AM AFFIRMATION BLVD @ HARBOR TRACE CIR (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:27 AM AFFIRMATION BLVD @ LAWTON HARBOR DR (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:41 AM FORT JOHNS0N RD @ TALLWOOD RD (ESE)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:41 AM FORT JOHNSON RD @ JOE RIVERS RD (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 514 7:19 AM 1861 BOHICKET RD (HAUT GAP MS)

CAMP ROAD MS 514 7:44 AM CENTRAL PARK RD @ RILEY RD (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:09 AM 4:00 PM 1753 FOLLY RD

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:10 AM 4:01 PM FOLLY RD & NEEDLEGRASS LN (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:31 AM 4:03 PM SOL LEGARE RD & WILD RICH WAY (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:33 AM 4:05 PM SOL LEGARE RD @ RICH GOSS LN (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:34 AM 4:05 PM SOL LEGARE RD @ SAM BROWN RD (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:37 AM 4:08 PM SOL LEGARE RD @ EDWARD D SINGLETON DR (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:41 AM 4:13 PM 1741 SOL LEGARE RD (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:23 AM 4:19 PM W INDIAN AV @ LEMPESIS LN (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:20 AM 4:22 PM E ASHLEY AV @ E 3RD ST (NW)



School Route AM PM Stop Location

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:18 AM 4:24 PM E ASHLEY AV @ E 7TH ST (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:26 AM 4:29 PM FOLLY RD @ LITTLE OAK ISLAND DR (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:28 AM 4:30 PM FOLLY RD @ OAK ISLAND DR (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:42 AM 4:33 PM COVEY LN @ TERNS NEST RD @ WILD WING LN (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:44 AM 4:34 PM TEAL MARSH RD @ WILD WING LN (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:46 AM 4:37 PM BATTERY ISLAND DR @ SCUDDER RD (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:49 AM 4:39 PM TOWER BATTERY RD @ GARRISON ST (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:50 AM 4:41 PM FORT LAMAR RD & PICKETT ST (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:54 AM 4:44 PM CLEARSPRING DR @ LOTUS LN (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 301 7:55 AM 4:45 PM 1006 CLEARSPRING DR

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:39 AM 3:47 PM RIVERLAND DR @ DAWSON RD (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:40 AM 3:48 PM 506 WOODLAND SHORES RD

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:42 AM 3:50 PM WOODLAND SHORES RD @ PAWPAW ST (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:45 AM 3:59 PM 277 STEFAN DR

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:49 AM 4:02 PM MAYBANK HWY @ HOWLE AV (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:35 AM 4:04 PM 311 FLEMING RD

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:37 AM 4:05 PM FLEMING RD & HOLLINGS RD (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:26 AM 4:12 PM CARLIN AVE & LYDIA DR (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:24 AM 4:14 PM MARTELLO DR @ TELFAIR WAY (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:22 AM 4:16 PM THERESA DR @ JOSEPH ST (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:19 AM 4:17 PM BURNINGTREE RD & GREENBRIAR LN (SOUTH) (SOUTH) (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 302 7:16 AM 4:20 PM TATUM ST & MARTELLO DR (ENE)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:30 AM 4:10 PM BARBADOS WAY @ ARUBA CIR (N) (N) (N) (N)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:13 AM 4:16 PM 1805 RIVERLAND DR

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:16 AM 4:19 PM RIVERLAND DR @ CHIPLEY TER (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:17 AM 4:20 PM 1034 RIVERLAND DR



School Route AM PM Stop Location

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:21 AM 4:22 PM FERGUSON RD @ JONASH (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 303 7:18 AM 4:26 PM HENDERSON RD @ RIVERLAND DR (S)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 8:00 AM 3:50 PM FORT JOHNSON RD @ LANDSDOWNE DR (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 8:01 AM 3:52 PM 1530 FORT JOHNSON RD

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:27 AM 3:59 PM SEA AIRE DR @ MILL POINT RD (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:28 AM 4:00 PM STONE POST RD @ WYNDHAM RD (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:31 AM 4:03 PM 1137 OCEANVIEW RD

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:34 AM 4:04 PM OCEANVIEW RD & TRENHOLM DR (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:35 AM 4:07 PM FORT JOHNSON@PEMBERTON FARMS LN (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:36 AM 4:08 PM FORT JOHNSON RD @ FIVE OAKS CT (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:56 AM 4:15 PM FORT JOHNSON RD @ BEN RD (NNE)

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:57 AM 4:16 PM 1182 FORT JOHNSON RD

CAMP ROAD MS 305 7:58 AM 4:17 PM CAMP RD @ LEMONTREE LN (ESE)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 7:31 AM 4:04 PM OLD PLANTATION RD @ KUSHIWAH CREEK DR (S)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 7:34 AM 4:07 PM HARBOR VIEW RD @ SHUTES FOLLY DR (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 306 7:36 AM 4:09 PM
WHITE CHAPEL CIR & WHITE CHAPEL CIR (1ST INTERSECTION) (1ST INTERSECTION) 

(1ST INTERSECTION) (S)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:24 AM 3:49 PM BERMUDA ST @ KEMPER AV (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:19 AM 3:53 PM MOUNT VERNON DR @ HERMITAGE AV (S)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:20 AM 3:53 PM VALLEY FORGE DR @ CORNWALLIS RD (WEST) (WEST) (WNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 307 7:17 AM 3:58 PM JULIAN CLARK RD@POINT OF LIGHT@E RELYEA AVE (E)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:23 AM 4:01 PM 930 PARROT CREEK WAY

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:23 AM 4:02 PM
PARROT CREEK WAY & WATER TURKEY RETREAT (2ND INTERSECTION) (2ND 

INTERSECTION) (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:27 AM 4:05 PM FORT JOHNSON RD @ ROBERT E LEE BLVD (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:29 AM 4:08 PM ROBERT E LEE BLVD @ PRESTON RD (WNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:30 AM 4:09 PM ROBERT E LEE BLVD & WADE HAMPTON DR (S)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:31 AM 4:11 PM LONGSTREET DR @ TRAPIER DR (SE)



School Route AM PM Stop Location

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:33 AM 4:12 PM 485 FT JOHNSON RD (MAILBOXES)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:34 AM 4:14 PM WILDWOOD RD @ SWEETBAY RD (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:35 AM 4:16 PM WILLOW LAKE RD @ SWANSON AV (WNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:37 AM 4:18 PM STERLING DR @ REGINA ST (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:39 AM 4:20 PM BEAUREGARD ST @ JANE CIR (SE)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:40 AM 4:25 PM CLEARVIEW DR @ EDMONDS DR (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:43 AM 4:27 PM STILES DR @ WATERLOO ST (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 308 7:45 AM 4:30 PM WATERLOO ST @ WATERLOO CT (NW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:49 AM 3:51 PM STILES BEE AV @ PUTNAM DR (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:30 AM 3:58 PM LAKEFRONT DR @ SEASIDE PLANTATION DR (East Bound) (East Bound) (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:31 AM 4:00 PM SEASIDE PLANTATION DR @ ELLISON RUN (W)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:33 AM 4:01 PM ADELA HILLS DR @ TOOMER PORTER ALY (SSE)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:35 AM 4:04 PM SEA EAGLE WATCH @ TIDAL CREEK COVE (SSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 309 7:39 AM 4:07 PM MAJESTIC OAK DR @ PLANTERS TRACE DR (E)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:19 AM 3:57 PM STILES DR @ GODBER ST (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:22 AM 3:59 PM GODBER ST @ ANCHOR RD (NE)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:30 AM 4:01 PM REGATTA RD @ HARBORTOWNE RD (NNE)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:32 AM 4:02 PM GRAND CONCOURSE ST @ RAVENSWOOD DR (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:35 AM 4:23 PM PICCADILLY DR & PICCADILLY CIR (WNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:36 AM 4:25 PM 853 PICCADILLY CIR

CAMP ROAD MS 310 7:39 AM 4:26 PM LEAFWOOD RD @ LARKWOOD RD (WNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 514 7:45 AM 3:50 PM 1813 CENTRAL PARK RD (EME APTS)

CAMP ROAD MS 514 7:47 AM 3:52 PM WAMBAW AV @ YALE DR (SW)

CAMP ROAD MS 514 7:35 AM 3:58 PM 439 LINDBERG ST

CAMP ROAD MS 514 7:38 AM 4:01 PM WOODLAND SHORES RD @ SALTGRASS POINTE DR@STONEBORO CT (E)

CAMP ROAD MS 514 7:40 AM 4:03 PM WOODLAND SHORES RD @ RAINSONG DR (ENE)



School Route AM PM Stop Location

CAMP ROAD MS 514 7:41 AM 4:04 PM WOODLAND SHORES RD & THRASHER THICKET RD (WSW)

CAMP ROAD MS 514 7:51 AM 4:07 PM CELANESE LN & TERRABROOK LN (NNW)

CAMP ROAD MS 514 7:53 AM 4:08 PM 2182 TERRABROOK LN


